EXISTING STEEL ROOF BEAM NOTES:

CONTRTACTOR SHALL VERIFY THE SIZE OF THE EXISTING STEEL ROOF BEAMS
TO BE THE FOLLOWING AND REFPORT TO ARCHITECT.

BEAM’S #1, #2, & #3 - 27-0” DEFTH, 9” WIDTH, 2" FLANGE, ©5/6” WEP

BEAM #4 — 15 34" DEFPTH, 7 %" WIDTH, 4" WEB

BEAM #5 —1’-6” DEFTH, 7 %" WIDTH, ¥2"” FLANGE AND WEP

BEAM #6 —1’-8” DEFTH, & " WIDTH, 5/86” FLANGE, Y4” WEB

|
|
|
TYPICAL STEEL BEAM
h CENTERLINE ABOVE
|
N

| 2X10'S 16" OC., TYPICAL |
THIS SHEET UNLESS NOTED
| OTHERWISE, SEE FRAMING ’[
NOTE TO RIGHT
I
N2

ANGLE OF VIEW FOR [ o D | T
FRONT ELEVATION AT LEFT | T ‘ |
™ TYPICAL STEEL BEAM |
&' CONCRETE SLAB WITH GXEX10/10 WWM | PO H‘ | | |
ON&" GRAVEL AND 6 MIL YAPOR BARRIER DRAWINGS |
|
! | . v
| ¢ EMERG. |
’ /— LIGHT \
| ‘J < 7T477777777‘:117 '''''' -
| | | sEwALk GrACE I 11/2 HQUR \'U? —f— STEFL STAR AND L
| | E?Iég O/;Bg}%gv(/g%ﬁ L 26k, 2HORY (L2 SR FL FOR POST LOCATIONS) T | 1
' ' 2 HOUR, §' CONCRETE BLOCK wgi,uai |
ZTJD”‘LCL%EE‘\%CE PROPERTY LINE, SEE SITE FLA | TYPICAL EXTERIOR STARR 1 v S| aosazesieoc | | I parKING AREA
l 1L | ok FOR BELOW RAMP | FOR MORE DETAIL IN THIS
/_ ............ b— . — ————— e — — — . — —_—— e ——— — e —— = =k ‘ ?LE/}\EN%L\IODRFRLX&E | ‘ | AREA SEE SITE PLAN
- | | #2 & FOR MORE DETAI| INTHIS—— 3l ¢ | N
/ : : AREA SEE SITE PLAN ® 5\1/ \ 2X12'S 16" OC.
, — | | ——— | —
( E@Tﬁfii:f:i?i?if:f:f:fi'_ B e = B 5
ANGLE OF VIEW FOR | ! ] ] s | | T o .
FRONT ELEVATION AT LEFT | | ] | | = | _ | 2
| < LOWER STEEL W
. L MIN. CLEARANCE = 8-10" ™ T | ELEVATION ABOVE — | o~ | o S
\‘ : || TO SOFFIT | | | ‘ o ‘ i | | | z
I )
\ i | . sl | s | 5 |l =O| | tiorer oeeL | | §
\ : € DRIVEWAY ELEVATION 138.0 S S SET GngngEwAej MAX. S| | 9 | ELEVATION ABOVE —> 1 . =
: | ol | PARKING AREA ol | & Q| —3
\ L Q| | FOR MORE DETAIL IN THIS 2| | & | | Sl T o
. P & AREA SEE SITE PLAN o | g d ™z
\ | S S <l S e I itn It g
\9 L SEE SHEET A - STARWAY SEE SHEET A4 |‘=or< STAIRWAY | : 3
: CLO DETAI o 68 - _
FROVIDES/8 '{P' BD. ONCEILING —=7 | FOEIQI LbB%gﬁ/ENVéASL#AIET\A//\ALLL ﬁhg%‘;’é%M | v PROVIDE 5/&" GYP. BD. ON CEILING HME[}\“DQO%M ENCLOSURE WALL DETAIL | 1 < = | | =
............. = — 7/7 p— 7l X - — — — — — — — — — — Jrfii — 17— — — PR — N ——— ‘ |
\ : \ ‘ | 7 ‘ v
\% ZW ‘ R d ¢ [ ZW T
EXISTING 1 T ,_IL
EMERG. :
EF ) skoowy | ™ v T N N S
\ ) 3-0%6-8" (1HR) g #}
W PR et : e 9 Re3 o - & N
SEE SHEET A-4 - STARWAY V. /\_ ONE HOUR PARTITION | /Y\ ELEVATOR | |
cLO DETAI 4~ | ———e . 1
FOR LOBBY AND STAIR WALL SFE SHEET /-4 L0BBY «——— 2X10'516" OC., TYPICAL

SIGN AND |
V , L JIeNAND. | ALIGN WITH LOCATION SET IN BASEMENT
ANGLE OF VIEW FOR___ \ | | |
FRONT ELEVATION ST DOORWAY T _
AT EXISTING OFENING | \ [
. COMMERCIAL SPACE
1920 57
" | «— — = (
24 | | 2X10'5 16" OC. (NO OCCUPANCY | FOR ELEVATOR SIART LOGATION
L ‘ | — — > | INTHSAPPUCATON
70 HANGERS
| ON SINGLE PLATES | ~— — = 2X10'S 16" OC., TYPICAL
: | | THS SHEET UNLESS NOTED
A \& ‘ OTHERWISE, SEE FRAVING
. \YFIG/\L NEW DOOR ASSEMBLY \ | NOTE TO RIGHT
\ \ IN EXISTING OPENING, SEE
: EEEVATIONS | | \ \
‘ | \ Z EXISTING MEZZANINE
\ ABOVE
1¢—TvPicaL RoOF BEAM # | 2 4 | 5 | 6

TYPICAL NEW STEEL COLUMN /
SEE STRUCTURAL DRUCTURAL

TYPICAL EXIT | DRAWINGS FOR COLUMNS AND BEAMS

STORAGE CABINET

STORAGE
(FORMER VAULT)

THIS SHEET UNLESS NOTED
OTHERWISE, SEE FRAMING

B e b —

PROVIDE 200 CFM
EXHAUST

FOYER

ST

LT

=== e

LT

REMOVE 1 STORY PORTION OF STRUCTURE

PROPERTY LINE, SEE SITE PLAN j

SEE EXISTING STEEL ROOF
BEAM NOTES ABOVE

GROUND FLOOR FLAN

SCALE: 118" =1-0"

NOTES: 1. ALL COMMON AREA INTERIOR LIGHTING SHALL
BE ON 24 HOURS WITH DISCONNECT SWITCH,

ALL WORK SHALL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH NATIONAL
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\ RISER DIAGRAM "A"
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FOR FURTHER DESCRIPTION OF FRAMING \
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AND RELATION TO NEW ADDITION SEE
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SCALE: 116" =1-0" (INCLUDES COMMON AREA ELECTRIC)

NOTE: SEE SHT. A-4 FOR CORRIDOR
AND APARTMENT SEPARATION
WALL DETAILS

NOTE: SEE ENLARGED FPLANS FOR
MORE DETAIL

MAX. TRAVEL DISTANCE = 55'

SER DIAGRAM "C"

SEE SHEET A4

.
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L LINE OF RATED CEIL.

TLAYER 5/8" GYP. EACH SIDE WITH 5/4"
RESILIENT CHANNELS 24" OC. ON ONE

SIDE AND 2"MIN. MINERAL FIBER INSUL.

FOR THOUR RATING IBC TABLE 7211 (2),

ITEM 14-1.5 (STC = 50-54 GA FILE NO. WP 3242)

2X4 WOOD STUDS 16"0C. WITH DOUBLE TOF PLATE,

SINGLE BOT. PLATE, AND 2X4 BLOCKING AT MIDFPOINT
FOR WALLS HIGHER THAN &

\/7 FLOOR SHEATHING

TYFICAL CORKIDOR AND AFARTMENT SEFARATION WALL

NOT TO SCALE

\/7 FLOOR SHEATHING

—— JOISTS

,\— LINE OF CEIL.

TLAYER ©/8" GYFP. EACH SIDE UP TO
FLOOR SHEATHING WITH 3/4" RESILIENT
CHANNELS 24" OC. ON ONE SIDE AND 3"MIN,
MINERAL FIBER INSUL. FOR 1THOUR RATING
IBC TABLE 7211 (2), ITEM 14-1.3

(STC =50-24 GAFILE NO. WF 3242)

2X4 WOOD STUDS 16"0C. WITH DOUBLE TOF PLATE,
SINGLE BOT. PLATE, AND 2X4 BLOCKING AT MIDPOINT
FOR WALLS HIGHER THAN &'

\/7 FLOOR SHEATHING

TYFICAL STAIR ENCLOSURE WALL AT BLDG. FRONT (&19T FL. HALL WALL)

NOT TO SCALE

(SEE FLOOR PLANS FOR STAIR AT PARKING TO ROOF)

L LINE OF EXISTING CEILING

112" GYFP.BD. BOTH SIDES

2X4 BRACING AT MIDFPOINT
FOR WALLS HIGHER THAN &'

2X4 WOoOoD STUDS 16"0C.

TYFICAL ZND AND ORD FLOOR INTERIOR WALL

NOT TO SCALE

ROOF !
_ . ____Z___ _ . _Z . _________ 2 ____________ 2 _____ 2 _ - c__ _2__h
[ INDIRECT | 11/2"_INDIRECT | T 1 | I N | I T | Bl ] NDRECT [ INDIRECT N r I | INDRECT | INDIRECT | r T I
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v, . . N V. N V.
I sk DW | waer o] I e I | L e I . I I . | wash | sk DW eor | | o | sk DW | WASH | I . x
| any A soner | | Tol e | | Tol SHOW | | Tol | | Tol A | . SHOW 0] I any 7 | T0] N
£ £ SHOWE TUB SHOWER TUB 7 £ SHOWER | £ Ay TUB |
’? m@‘ “'i-:-' @ | | | | S ] s = | s = s | 20 | %
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7 7 o I
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 o |l
[ INDIRECT | 11/2"_INDIRECT 1 T | T | INDRECT 172" INDIRECT N T T T T ] | I T I I NDRECT | INDIRECT | e 1o INDRECT | worect [ T |
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SANITARY RISER DIAGRAM GROUF "C"

NOT TO SCALE
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SEWER, SEE SITE PLAN
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MIN. TREAD RUN = 11" —X/

MAX. RISER = 7"

[

MIN. HEADROOM = 6-&"

AT ANY TREAD NOSING OR PLATFORM

(MIN. STAIR WIDTH SHALL BE 2-8")

MIN. 3/4", MAX. 11/4" NOSING (SOLID RISER)

WINDOW SCHEDULE

1.

2.

WINDOW TYFPES AND SIZES ARE INDICATED ON BUILDING ELEVATIONS.
WINDOW CHARACTERISTICS AND ENERGY RATINGS ARE INDICATED ON
RESCHECK CALCULATIONS.

STAIRWAY AND RAMFP NOTES

1.

TREADS AND RISERS SHALL BE OF UNIFORM SIZE AND SHAFPE, THE
TOLERANCE BETWEEN THE LARGEST AND SMALLEST RISER HEIGHT OR
TREAD RUNIN ANY FLIGHT SHALL BE 575 INCHES MAXIMUM.

3-&"MINIMUM

3-&5"MINIMUM

3-&"MINIMUM

T

" MINIMUM

2. DOORS OFPENING ONTO A LANDING SHALL NOT REDUCE THE LANDING TO
LESS THAN ONE HALF THE REQUIRED WIDTH,

3. WHEN FULLY OFEN DOORS SHALL NOT PROJECT MORE THAN SEVEN INCHES
INTO A LANDING.

4. THE WALKING SURFACE OF TREADS AND LANDINGS SHALL NOT BE SLOPED
MORE THAN 1/4&.

D. & -0” HICHHANDRAILS SHALL BE PROVIDED ON BOTH SIDES OF
STAIRWAYS AND RAMFPS FPROVIDE 127 HANDRAIL
EXTENSIONS AND RETURN HANDRAIL ENDS TO WALL, HANDRAIL POST OR
GUARD FOR STAIS AND TO POST FOR RAMFS.

©. -0 HICH GUARDS WITH BALLUSTER SPACING LESS THAN 4~ SHALL BE
PROVIDED ON OFEN SIDES OF STAIRS AND WALKING SURFACES.

5-8'MINIMUM

PROVIDE REINFORCING
GRAB BARS (TYP)

-
11/2" MIN.—

PROVIDE BLOCKING
FOR GRAB BAR

O-C

NOTE: STAIR ARRANGEMENTS VARY HOWEVER IN ALL CASES
THE ABOVE MINMUM DIMENSIONS SHALL BE PROVIDED, SEE

FLANS FOR LAYOUT

— MIRROR

MIN. 1-6" TO LAV. EDGE

4" MAX.

15" 10 1-7"

210" MAX.

2-51/2" MIN.

insulate all pipes below lav.

T/@H

TOILET FLUSH CONTROL SHALL BE
AT OPEN SIDE OF TOILET

NOTE: CABINETRY SHALL BE PERMITTED UNDER THE LAVYATORY
PROVIDED THE CABINETRY CAN BE REMOVED OR REPLACED AS A
UNIT, AND FLOOR AND WALL FINISHES EXTEND BELOW AND
BEHIND THE CABINETRY.

HANDICAFFED BATH DETAILS

_/

18" HIGH GRAB BAR AT
{ 4" IN FROM THE OUTSIDE
FACE OF TUB (BLOCKING ONLY)

CONTROL END —‘ 1 MAX. 2' MIN, o MAX 12" GRAB BAR STARTING
OF TUB J g g FROM OUTSIDE FACE OF TUB
_ (PROVIDE BLOCKING ONLY)
56
X (O——) -
.
@)
§ T@_Q PROVIDE BLOCKING FOR
o, N —— GRAB BAR (TYF)
55 :
mvé(j TUB ©
O]

-
24" GRAB BAR STARTING A
FROM OUTSIDE FACE OF TUB

(PROVIDE BLOCKING ONLY)

\—8“ - 10" ABOVE TUB TOF

TOE CLEARANCE SHALL BE 30" WIDE X 17" DEEP MIN. UP TO 9"
ABOVE FLOOR, KNEE CLEARANCE SHALL BE 30" WIDE X 11" DEEP

MIN. FROM 9" TO 27" ABOVE FLOOR

NOT TO SCALE

DOOR & HARDWARE SCHEDULE

CLASS "C" ROOFING /SHEATHING/TAFPERED INSULATION
SYSTEM INSTALLED AS PER MANUF. SPECS.FROVIDING MIN.
1/4" PER FOOT SLOPE TO DRAIN & PROVIDE VENTING

ALUM. COFPING & DRIFPAROUND

2X10 ROOF JOISTS - SEE FLANS, S/8" GYP. BD.
AND R-28 INSULATION

10-0" FLOOR TO ROOF

314" PLYWOOD SHEATHING AND 3/4" T&G

N\

2X10 FLOOR JOISTS - SEE PLANS WITH, BLOCKING

¢« ZRDFLOOR ——
APARTMENTS

AS PER CODE, PROVIDE RESILIENT CHANNELS AND RUBBER

MATTING AS REQD. FOR RATING, PROVIDE SOUND
DEADENING BOARD AND OR SOUND INSULATION FOR
MIN.IIC & STC. RATING OF 50, - SUBMIT MANUF.

SPECS. TO TOWNSHIF FOR APPROV AL

10-0" FLOOR TO FLOOR

34" PLYWOOD SHEATHING AND 3/4" T&G

2X10 FLOOR JOISTS - SEE PLANS WITH, BLOCKING ——

AS PER CODE, R-28 INSULATION, PROVIDE RESILIENT

& 2NDFLOOR —
APARTMENTS

CHANNELS AND RUBBER MATTING AS REQD. FOR
RATING, PROVIDE SOUND DEADPENING BOARD
AND OR SOUND INSULATION FOR

MIN.IIC & STC. RATING OF 50, - SUBMIT MANUF.
SPECS. TO TOWNSHIF FOR APFPROVAL

STEEL BEAMS WRAFPED WITH S/&" GYFP. BD.

PROVIDE 5/8" GYF. BD. BELOW JOISTS

BOTTOM SUSPENDED CEILING
MINIMUM 12-0" ABOVE GRADE AT

/7UL‘ DESIGN NO. L 501, 1HOUR

J

LOCATIONS AS PER FIRST FLOOR FPLAN

19.2' FROM FIN.1ST FLOOR
TOFIN. 2ND FLOOR

FINISHED FIRST FLOOR LEVEL INSIDE\L

|
|
¥

WALL SECTION AT FARKING #1

NOT TO SCALE

1. ALL DOORS SHALL BE FLUSH WOOD, GLASS, OR HOLLOW METAL WITH OTHER INFORMATION AS INDICATED ON DRAWINGS AND BELOW.
2. ALL RESIDENTIAL CORRIDOR DOORS & FRAMES SHALL BE RATED /3 HOUR (CONFIRMED BY MANUFACTURER FOR CORRIDORS,
AND ALL STAIRWELL DOORS & FRAMES SHALL BE RATED 11/2 HOUR, 19T FLOOR CORRIDOR DOORS & FRAMES SHALL BE 5/4 HOUR.

3. ALL DOOR HARDWARE SHALL NOT LOCK IN THE DIRECTION OF EGRESS FROM ANY SPACE & SHALL NOT REQUIRE ANY

SPECIAL KNOWLEDGE OR EFFORT TO OFEN.

4. ALL RATED DOORS SHALL HAVE AUTOMATIC CLOSERS WITH INITIAL FORCE TO OFERATE @ 350 LBES. AND
FORCE TO OPENFULLY @ 15 LBS.

2. DOOR HANDLES, PULLS, LATCHES, LOCKS, AND OTHER OFPERATING DEVICES SHALL BE NO HIGHER THAN 48" AFF.
AND BE EASILY OPERATED WITH ONE HAND.

©. THE FORCE TO OFPERATE INTERIOR DOORS WITHOUT CLOSERS SHALL NOT EXCEED 5 LBS.

7. ALL DOORS SHALL HAVE LEVER HARDWAKRE.

BLOCKING

SEE CROWN DETAIL SHEET A-&

2X6 STUDS 16" OC, 5/8" GYF. BD. INSIDE,1S LB
FELT & 5/&" CDX PLYWOOD OUTSIDE FOR ONE
HOUR RATING PER IBC TABLE 7211(2), 15-115
R-19 INSULATION

SEE ELEVATIONS FOR FINISH

S/&" TYFPE "X" GYFP. BD. FOR THOUR
ASSEMBLY UL DESIGN L 501, TYFICAL

2X6 STUDS 16" OC, ©/8" GYF. BD. INSIDE,1S LB
FELT & 5/8" CDX PLYWOOD OUTSIDE FOR ONE
HOUR RATING FER IBC TABLE 7211(2), 15-115
R-19 INSULATION

SEE ELEVATIONS FOR FINISH

TREATED 11/2" BLOCKING

1/2" STEEL PLATE WELDED TO TOF OF BEAM
FOR EXTERIOR WALL SUFPPORT, SEE
STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS FOR BEAM

CENTERLINE OF BEAM TO FACE OF
EXTERIOR WALL = 11", SEE STRUCTURAL
DRAWINGS FOR BEAMS

SEE SHEET A-8& FOR COLUMN DETAILS
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INSET IN BUILDING
SEE PLANS
SEE RIGHT SIDE ELEVATION NEW 26" WIDE X 48" HIGH DOUBLE
FOR NEW FACADE INFORMATION HUNG WINDOWS WITH 1-0" X 4-8
CONNECTED SIDELIGHTS AND
2-0" SILL HEIGHT
[ \ | ¥ T I ]
T 1 - i I T
T \\ I \/ I i I T
R R R R R R R R
R R R R 3 / 3 R R R R ?
2 N =
X / 7
NEW 2-6" WIDE X 4'-&" HIGH DOUBLE — | | QUIRK MITER JOINT

HUNG WINDOWS WITH 1-0" X 4-&" — — FOR COLUMN EDGES ON
CONNECTED SIDELIGHTS AND PANELS & CONC, BASE
2'-0" SILL HEIGHT TYPICAL

T 3' CONCRETE BASE
SEE STRUCTURAL

’7-‘ DRAWINGS, TYPICAL

\ LOWERED SOFFIT FOR STEEL /
LATERAL BRACING BETWEEN
COLUMNS, SEE STRCTURAL

DRAWINGS

NJ.

09 DODD, LLC.

BLOOMFIELD,

FOR

REVISION
SCALE: 118" = 1-0"
| |
| |
K 3-0"X6-&" EXIT DOOR TO STAIR
STUCCO TO MATCH __|
EXTERIOR PANELS ?
2-6" WIDE X 4'-8" HIGH DH
WINDOWS WITH 2-0" SILL HEIGHT
T T N
[ I 1
I I I I T K——— FOR CROWN DETAIL SEE SHEET A6
NEW 26" WIDE X 48" HIGH DOUBLE \’ . o
HUNG WINDOWS WITH 1-0" X 48" NEW 265 WIDE X 48 HiGk: ?OA}IIB&I]E
CONNECTED SIDELIGHTS AND CONNECTED SIDELIGHTS AND
2-0" SILL HEIGHT, TYPICAL 2-0" SILL HEIGHT, TYFICAL
7 R PANELS MARKED "R" ARE 18" HIGH
: % R R R R R R R AND ARE RESERVED FOR A SECOND
COLOR AS PER OWNER, CENTER BETWEEN WINDOWS
R R R o % (WIDTH OF WINDOW AND SIDELIGHT ASSEMBLY)
NEW 2-6" WIDE X 4-8" HIGH DOUBLE
| HUNG WINDOWS WITH 1-0" X 48"
CONNECTED SIDELIGHTS AND
2-0" SILL HEIGHT, TYPICAL
NEW SIMULATED STONE
< PANELS, WITH JOINTS AS
INDICATED, INSTALL AS
— | PER MANUF. SPECS.
X
QUIRK MITER JOINT - ||
FOR COLUMNEDGES ON S o ] QUIRK MITER JOINT
PANELS & CONC, BASE % = FOR COLUMN EDGES ON
TYPICAL PANELS & CONC, BASE
TYPICAL
3 CONCRETE BASE — i —
SEE STRUCTURAL —————— — ° - — — 3 CONCRETE BASE
DRAWINGS, TYPICAL LY d SEE STRUCTURAL
X /X N DRAWINGS, TYPICAL
\ I
3-0"X 6-8" EXIT DOOR MASONRY OPENING TO FIRST J \—3‘—0”X6‘—8” EXIT DOOR FROM L S noR LoBBY Wit \_\2:I?‘\I>;<6VI/(19THE¥EADNOSOORMF$8 % \_ LOWERED SOFFIT FOR STEEL
FLOOR COMMERCIAL SPACE TRASH ROOM WITH GOV 20 & LATERAL BRACING BETWEEN
SEE PLAN TRANSOM TO & COLUMNS, SEE STRCTURAL
DRAWINGS
40" WIDE X 5-0" HIGH FIXED
WINDOW WITH 3-0" SILL HEIGHT
. no_
SLALE IER=T0 SCALE: 1/8" =1-0"
| |
PENTHOUSE FOR STAIRWAY — >
5-6"HIGH ALUMINUM SCREENTO SHIELD HYAC UNITS 3-6" HIGH ALUMINUM SCREEN TO SHIELD HVAC UNITS 3-6" HIGH ALUMINUM SCREEN TO SHIELD HVAC UNITS
SEE ROOF PLAN SEE ROOF PLAN \ / SEE ROOF PLAN
T INSET PORTION OF WALL, SEE PLANS
- | ] &————————— FOR CROWN DETAIL SEE SHEET A& , , , — |
L { ! r 1 - T <—— FOR CROWN DETAIL SEE SHEET A-8
NEW SIMULATED STONE v
PANELS, WITH JOINTS AS
e Ao Pt 09 NEW 26" WIDE X 48" HIGH DOUBLE
: : HUNG WINDOWS WITH 1-0" X 48"
CONNECTED SIDELIGHTS AND
NEW 26" WIDE X 4-8" HIGH DOUBLE 2-0" SILL HEIGHT, TYPICAL
SEE FRAMING HUNG WINDOWS WITH 1-0" X 48" SEE FRAMING
DIAGRAM SHT. A-7— CONNECTED SIDELIGHTS AND DIAGRAM SHT. A-7
2-0" SILL HEIGHT, TYPICAL PANELS MARKED "R" ARE 18" HIGH
: 5 = ] . . , R R R R R R R R R AND ARE RESERVED FOR A SECOND
o \ = Y T 7 COLOR AS PER OWNER, CENTER BETWEEN WINDOWS
Q . . ; . ‘ , , , , , , , , , , , — , (WIDTH OF WINDOW AND SIDELIGHT ASSEMBLY)
" P EXISTING BRICK AND STONE TRIM Y
o TO BE REFURBISHED AS REQUIRED
Z NEW 26" WIDE X 4-8" HIGH DOUBLE
8 ‘ i - ' HUNG WINDOWS WITH 1-0" X 48"
= [ ] CONNECTED SIDELIGHTS AND
& NEW DOUBLE HUNG WINDOWS AND SIDELIGHTS 270" SILL HEIGHT, TYPICAL
= IN EXISTING OPENINGS WITH DOUBLE HUNG
o WINDOWS MATCHING WIDTH OF EXISTING NEW SIMULATED STONE
H < PANELS, WITH JOINTS AS
EXISTING SILL DETAIL TO REMAIN 1 INDICATED, INSTALL AS

SECURE TO NEW FLOOR STRUCTURE PER MANUF. SPECS.

VERTICAL MULLIONS SHALL ALIGN WITH
SIDES OF DOUBLE HUNG WINDOWS,
TYPICAL FOR ALL

L ] T =

OPAQUE GLASS TO MATCH NEW GLASS A

_9)‘ AT LEVEL OF SECOND FLOOR STRUCTURE

=
-0" ABOVE FINISHED FIRST FLOOR, TYPICAL r =) | -
= - = QUIRK MITER JOINT
s FOR COLUMN EDGES ON
- 5 PANELS & CONC, BASE
- EXISTING PLAQUE TO REMAIN \ /K & TYPICAL

' CONCRETE BASE
SEE STRUCTURAL
DRAWINGS, TYPICAL

1 | || L

NOTE: ALL WINDOWS, SIDELIGHTSD, AND EXTERIOR .
DOORS SHALL HAVE FIBREX OR OTHER
SMOOTH SIMULATED WOOD FINISH
SEE ENVELOPE COMPLIANCE
CERTIFICATE SHEET A-8&

3-0"X 6-8" SAFETY GLASS ENTRANCE
DOOR WITH SIDELIGHTS AND TRANSOM,
TRANSOM AT &-0" HIGH

EXISTING BUILDING )}( ADDITION

6-0" X 6-8" SAFETY GLASS ENTRY DOORS
WITH RECESSED PANELS EACH SIDE

6-0" X 6-8" SAFETY GLASS ENTRY DOORS

SEE FRONT ELEVATION FOR TREATMENT OF EXISTIN
WITH RECESSED PANELS EACH SIDE

FACADE AND NEW WINDOWS AND DOORS TYPICAL SIMULATED

STONE CLAD COLUMNS
SEE DETAIL

NOTE: ALL WINDOWS, SIDELIGHTSD, AND EXTERIOR
DOORS SHALL HAVE FIBREX OR OTHER
SMOOTH SIMULATED WOOD FINISH SEE
ENVELOPE COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATE
SHEET A-&

RIGHT SIDE ELEVATION
SCALE: 18" = 1-0

FRONT ELEVATION
SCALE: 1/8"'=1-0"

MIXED USE PROJECT

09 DODD STREET

AC 292
Al01217500

DATE:  3/01/22

AUTH. NO.
LIC. NO.: 21
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K—— SEE EXTERIOR WALL SECTION

FOR INTERIOR WALLS AND FLOOR/ROOF FRAMING
SEE FLOOR PLANS

FIN. FL. ELEV. 162.92

:

2X10 CEIL JSTS 16" OC
TYPICAL 2ND FLOOR
EXISTING BUILDING

TYPICAL TJI OR CONVENTIONAL
LUMBER JOISTS ON HANGERS AND
DOUBLE PLATE

T0S.152.5%' FIN. 2ND. FLOOR

ELEV. 152.92'

STEEL PLATE, SEE

2X10 FLOOR JOISTS AND ROOF JOISTS 16" OC. AT BLDG. INSET
-13/4" X 9 114" LAM. BEAM FLOOR JOISTS AND ROOF
JOISTS 12" OC OTHERWISE THIS BAY, SEE FRAMING PLAN

3X10 TREATED LEDGER
WITH ANCHOR BOLTS RATED
AT 2000 LBS 16" OC.

FIN. FL. ELEV. 162.92

TYPICAL EXISTING BLOCKING
CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY

STRUCTURAL INTEGRITY \

EXISTING PARAPET BE
REMOVED TO NEW
BLOCKING AT TOP OF CORNICE,
PROVIDE FLASHING

WALL SECTION

1" CENTER COLUMN TO
EXTERIOR WALL FACE
SEE WALL SECTION

NEW SIDEWALK
ELEV.137.8'

SEE SOILS REPORT FOR
FOOTING DEPTH, SEE
STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS

A -"A" FRAMING DIAGRAM OF EXISTING BUILDING WITH ADDITION

SCALE: /4" =1-0"

ELEVATOR PIT BEYOND, —/,

SEE DETAIL

| 577 2X6 FRAMING AND PLYWOOD TO SUPPORT
- ; N ; — TAPERED INSULATION AND ROOFING
| l P FOR 24" SPACE TO THIRD FLOOR SEE ROOF PLAN
-
[\ 13/4" X 12" LAM. BEAMS 12" OC.
— AT BLDG. INSET TO SUPPORT
2XI0'S WITH HANGERS AS PER EXISTING ROOF JOISTS ||
N MANUF. AT LEDGER KNEE WALL FOR FLOOR JOISTS
= -
< A s Y T 310 TREATED LEDGER WITH ANCHOR
J ‘\ BOLTS RATED AT 1250 LBS 16" OC.
I-- J I- J 4 3 LJ |=J 2X10'S 16" OC FROM BLOCKING TO NEW LEDGER
TYPICAL EXISTING WITH HANGERS AS PER LUMBER MANUF.
TYPICAL EXISTING BLOCKING | | L EXISTING ROOF JSTS & | ROOF BEAMS | | | SPECS. BOTH SIDES
CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY SHEATHING TO REMAIN . SEE STRUCTURAL . ! !
STRUCTURAL INTEGRITY | | | PLANS | | |
| | TYPICAL FOR | | | |
NEW STEEL COLUMN AND
S I | |G A | | e gt | |
EXISTING SECOND FLOOR | | | | |
ELEV. 14838 \ ! ! T0S. 14813 ! !
| | AL il N i
I I 0 = =3
| O | SINGLE PLATE. /| | | |
| | TYPICAL THIS ; ! _ |
i X | FLOOR SYSTEM | | | |
1
I ! . . . .
i i VARIES WITH ANGLE OF
! ' | | | | WALL AT FRONT OF BUILDING
! | | | | | | NOTE: SEE SITE PLAN FOR FULL GRADING
| [ INFORMATION FOR INSTALLING SIDEWALKS,
: : . . EXISTING DIMENSIONS . . . . CURBS AND PAVING
! ¥ | (FIELD VERIFY) | | | |
| 1
| ! . . . . . .
17-4" P >|< 11-9" >|< J 11-3" >'( 12-3" >|< Lo >|< Lo >|(
| 1
FIN. 1T, FLOOR ' ! NEW SIDEWALK
] ELEV. 137.8/ i i | | | | | | ELEV, 137.8' DOPD STREET
! Lo | | | | |
: ; : : : :
Lo | | | |
| 1 . . . .
| 1
o | | | |
! ! : . : :
1
b | | | |
| ! . . . .
| 1
. | | | |
1 ! . . N .
b | | | |
FIN. 15T, FLOOR . |
ELEV. 128.8' ! . ’—1
. | i
HE | i
1 1 1 1
1 ] 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 |— ————————————————— —| ]
r = J - bl b r- - :
1 ! ! 1
[ d Lo _-_ a

NJ.

O
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1
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WRAFP COLUMN WITH 1 LAYER 172" US GYFPSUM FIRESHIELD "C"

TYFICAL EXTERIOR STEEL COLUMN

SIMULATED STONE PANELS WITH QUIRK MITER

JOINT ON BACKER BOARD INSTALLED AS PER MANUF. SFECS.

COLUMN DETAIL (ABOVE CONCRETE BASE)

20 GA, 5 5/8" METAL STUDS 12" OC WITH BRACING AT MIDFOINT

WALL CONSTRUCTION, FLASHING ETC.
AS PER SECTION

BACKING FOR CROWN SHAFE BUILT
OUT WITH WOOD FURRING AND PLYWOOD

4

\
8H
SIMULATED WOOD PANELS INSTALLED
AS PER MANUF. SPECS.
4
E 8”
s 8”

CROWN FROFILEDETAIL

SCALE: 5/4" =T1-0"

SCALE: 5/4" =T1-0"

REScheck Software Version 4.6.2
Compliance Certificate

Project MIXED USE PROJECT FOR 59 DODD, LLC

Energy Code: 2015 IECC

Location: Bloomfield, New Jersey

Construction Type: Multi-family

Project Type: Addition

Climate Zone: 4 (5896 HDD)

Permit Date: 2022

Permit Number:

Construction Site: Owner/Agent: Designer/Contractor:

ICompliance: Passes using UA trade-off
Compliance: 14.2% Better Than Code Maximum UA: 1823  Your UA: 1565 Maximum SHGC: 0.40  Your SHGC: 0.32

The % Better or Worse Than Code Index reflects how close to compliance the house is based on code trade-off rules.
It DOES NOT provide an estimate of energy use or cost relative to a minimum-code home.

Envelope Assemblies

SIS LR Cavity Cont.

Assembly or R.Value R-Value U-Factor UA
Perimeter
Ceiling 1: Flat Ceiling or Scissor Truss 11,588 38.0 0.0 0.030 348
Wall 1: Wood Frame, 16" o.c. 10,388 19.0 0.0 0.060 550
Window 1: Vinyl/Fiberglass Frame:Double Pane with Low-E 1,180 0.300 354
SHGC: 0.32
Door 1: Glass 40 0.300 12
SHGC: 0.32
Floor 2: All-Wood Joist/Truss:Over Unconditioned Space 11,588 38.0 0.0 0.026 301

Compliance Statement: The proposed building design described here is consistent with the building plans, specifications, and other
calculations submitted with the permit application. The proposed building has been designed to meet the 2015 IECC requirements in
REScheck Version 4.6.2 and to comply with the mandatory requirements listed in the REScheck Inspection Checklist.

Name - Title Signature Date
Project Title: MIXED USE PROJECT FOR 59 DODD, LLC Report date: 02/28/22
Data filename: C:\Archicad 7.0\Rescheck 4.6.2 (IECC 2015)\DODD.rck Pagelof 1

CLASS "C" ROOFING /SHEATHING/TAPERED INSULATION
SYSTEM INSTALLED AS PER MANUF. SFECS.FROVIDING MIN.
1/4" PER FOOT SLOFPE TO DRAIN & PROVIDE VENTING

2X10 ROOF JOISTS - SEE PLANS, 5/8" GYP. BD.
AND R-3& INSULATION

10-0" FLOOR TO ROOF

N

314" PLYWOOD SHEATHING AND 3/4" T&G

2X10 FLOOR JOISTS - SEE PLANS WITH, BLOCKING

¢« ZRDFLOOR —>
APARTMENTS

AS PER CODE, PROVIDE RESILIENT CHANNELS AND RUBBER

MATTING AS REQD. FOR RATING, PROVIDE SOUND
DEADENING BOARD AND OR SOUND INSULATION FOR
MIN.IIC & STC. RATING OF 50, - SUBMIT MANUF.

SPECS. TO TOWNSHIF FOR APFPROV AL

10-0" FLOOR TO FLOOR

314" PLYWOOD SHEATHING AND 3/4" T&G

2X10 FLOOR JOISTS - SEE PLANS WITH, BLOCKING

< 2NDFLOOR —
APARTMENTS

UL. DESIGN NO. L 501 1HOUR

AS PER CODE, R-2& INSULATION, PROVIDE RESILIENT
CHANNELS AND RUBBER MATTING AS REQD. FOR
RATING, PROVIDE SOUND DEADPENING BOARD

AND OR SOUND INSULATION FOR

MIN.IIC & STC. RATING OF 50, - SUBMIT MANUF.
SPECS. TO TOWNSHIF FOR AFPFPROVAL

STEEL BEAMS WRAFPED WITH S/&" GYFP. BD.

PROVIDE 5/8" GYF. BD. BELOW JOISTS

SEE GROUND FLOOR PLAN FOR

CLEARANCES THIS AREA

FINISHED FIRST FLOOR LEVEL INSIDE

10-7" FROM FIN. 15T FLOOR
TO FIN. 2ND FLOOR

ALUM. COPING & DRIF AROUND
BLOCKING

SEE CROWN DETAIL THIS SHEET

2X6 STUDS 16" OC, 5/8" GYF. BD. INSIDE|1D LB
FELT & 5/&" CDX PLYWOOD OUTSIDE FOR ONE
HOUR RATING PER IBC TABLE 7211(2), 15-115
R-19 INSULATION

SEE ELEVATIONS FOR FINISH

/8" TYPE"X" GYP. BD. FOR 1THOUR
ASSEMBLY UL DESIGN L 501, TYPICAL

2X6 STUDS 16" OC, 5/8" GYF. BD. INSIDE, 1S LB
FELT & B/&" CDX PLYWOOD OUTSIDE FOR ONE
HOUR RATING FER IBC TABLE 7211(2), 15-115
R-19 INSULATION

SEE ELEVATIONS FOR FINISH

TREATED 11/2" BLOCKING

1/2" STEEL PLATE WELDED TO TOF OF BEAM
FOR EXTERIOR WALL SUFPFORT, SEE
STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS FOR BEAM

CENTERLINE OF BEAM TO FACE OF
EXTERIOR WALL = 11", SEE STRUCTURAL
DRAWINGS FOR BEAMS

SEE THIS SHEET FOR COLUMN DETAILS

WALL SECTION AT FPARKING #2

NOT TO SCALE
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510"

ROOF
BELOW

c-01/2" * -4 8" * o218 * 05 25/8 * 25718 * 5410 718 * o-7/8" * 0218 * 215" * 4 N2 >I| q:p

7~
]l
N
%

NJ.

09 DODD, LLC.

BLOOMFIELD,

N [— — [— — — — — — [— — — — — — — — [— — — — L - T
Iy M @ ¢ TYPICAL SMOKE 0.9 12"
: o DETECTOR
_ = \
= /'@/—— T T~ - PICAL SMOKE
- =~ : Y
+ : 3 3 s . — \
= r==|
DINING AREA PEDROOM ) X
| / @ s / ) /¢1 @ /
BEDROOM / \ =< - ;
~ o
SEE SHEET A-4 FOR STAIRWAY
\ e < ENCLOSURE WALL DETAIL \ | x*— .
N ~ ¢ -7 CL. \ \ | ) & TYP CAL 30" X 4&"
= - - v S \ LIVING ROOM \ TYPICAL CARBON \ CLEAR FLOOR SPACE N
~ 7 \ l MONOXIDE DETECTOR 7 5
omialzs N \ kel 910 J s
| < a0 = <
® PP g orOVD SEE HANDICAPPED BATH:
- _ - - _ - — VIDE 1-6" MIN. DETAILS SHEET A5, TYPICA
= - - - - _ \ MICROWAVE TYPICAL
Hi 410" @ j&j& 512" 4 172! 5.9 41/2" 612 511172 N 5-0" M op c2 T
_ I -1 I -1 I -1 H H N !
o \ —~ 4-6X6 /8\ _ 4-6x6-8~—~ _ _ —+exes | | 4 — o : - ST / / =
- : X = —O— —O- [ Q
CL. %% \ \_/ \ / / o %\ / /W\ N% , © : BATH i g REF @ :k
T iy FAN/LT, &~ | ~
o BATH . ° Py TRV / \ ! iTer, FANAT. | gy | © cL E|
D / éP R | i ! Lo
© & FURN. WTR. W/D cl = o o L
i T } @ @ H]T;' 3 =4 = @ OO - L TYPICAL 30" X 48"
3 o — O 'X Z CLEAR FLOOR SPACE
] / N I d]) N O \ q]) @ ° i s ;
S
' Te)

e
0

i L . N \

FOR

MIXED USE PROJECT

09 DODD STREET

Jﬁ ® 25R
8 8 MIN PROVI DEJ SEE HANDICAP PED BATH—) L 1
) = NPICAL MICROWAVE DETAILS SHEET A-5, TYPICAL REIN
= ~ -~ © ur
- = 0 DN 411 5/4" up = bw &
o) 4R C[D =
| SEE SHEET A-4 FOR STAIRWAY 1HOUR DOOR 18" MIN. 18" MIN 3.7 1/4" N
| ENCLOSURE WALL DETAIL g 5 TYPICAL ™VPIC /\Lﬁ/ 510 14" >|I 28-1"
A2
BEDROOM .
K (2:4 518" a @ S 2Ly
@6 V& WTR WTR. RAMP UP —
TYPICAL SMOKE === 7 — B = TYPICAL 30" X 48" ) - =
H:) TR. TR. —
\ DETECTOR i A ! ° - i HTR. CLEAR FLOOR SPACE 28
FAN/LT, ! \ ) N & Q
: : © R Q = S
. - OBATH A ct 2 N3 i / g
- — MY A_an | H ~ =
oo N se \ o ¥ RN S FURN =i \J N
SEE HANDICAPPED BATH. \ : N . 2-73/4" 2712 -
DETAILS SHEET A-5, TYPICAL \ | K =l ﬁk 6-8
35 ‘%‘%‘7\ — ] ® M- ol ) ) \ CLOS.
I
@ $ @ B N~ \ =~ REF ¥ \ & JFANLT, 4¢\
\ <« TYPICAL CARBON HM O oJb ® 3 o N BATH N "
D O w] oM oyl S o
MONOXIDE DETECTOR REF o ! | © o - R
o 120 : — )
s

\ o 1 (¢}

| & \_e554 o \ \ et 7
D\f\\ L. \| : ol ) / F
¥ 2114 7" N A | . 2 LIVING RM.

! \15 JiRRIN / : DINING RM

i B-7 B/4"
/\
o B y k=100
| o| TYPICAL 30" X 4 i |
CLEAR FLOOR SPACE  =r PROVIDE | Ql
KITCHEN

/ N L — — MICROWAVE ' i C - & ]
@ NN N - — _ S ow / TYPICAL CARBON—> CM = o / g
( SEE HANDICAPPED BATH: | MONOXIDE DETECTOR @ s iy o @
\ BEDROOM | N DETAILS SHEET A-5, TYPICAL o - - - - \q} 7Q>,W/D / / S
& © i i
\ B Yea_ KITCHEN > - ?F A 3-6 SIf [ —A— ANy AL J
N S > b y, 2-4'%G-8
CL @ / \ 1 FANLT. @ = | |
B oW = éf? 7 — 3 TYPICAL CARBON |
© =
_ B ol \ // 53 oy L ][] o {% \_ ﬁ;& CM MONOXDE DETECTOR BEDROOM |
S # \ = H i ~ / \ | |
20 @ / AN ~N / :@ |
26 = %L @ s s o > |
s (ID /—Eﬁ'— 5-0"X6'-&" @ ~ ( 1-111/8" L 412N | 1-9" |
D D ® ' |

T T
@: \ CL. - 7 — CL ; \ /
/

4 12"
AC 292
3101122

LIC. NO.: 21A101217500
DATE:

AUTH. NO.

- T = LIVING RM. | — =~
S | DINING RM. | \ é £ - - - — CTB
TYPICAL SMOKE — — -
/ \ | | © / PETECTOR v 9 / \ \/ \/%X/ \/ % i - —
VNG RM, | | | \ / \ 4-8X6-8" 4-8X6-8"

/ DINNG RM | \ / BEDROOM > ( > =
63 < , > < AL GN CENTERLINE OF WALLS / \ | j :@ I it it 1| d:bll l; l; || IE 1 d]) l; | IE 1 l; 1l
o\ ! / \ WITH CENTERLINE OF EXISTIN \ ’ TYPICAL SMOKE : — — — :
& | | & ROOF BEAMS ABOVE BEDROOM / DETECTOR

\ I \ = /

1

1 |
| |
\ I I < ) 5-10" 5-10" 5-10"
|
- _ $ ///____4} ! | %K = Q?\\v//{)—/ \ BEDROOM /
* AU < - I &

® " < S &
TF = . ] i ) ® )
1 = 1 0 [ Ik m T

. = 1 L 1: :l —

14
NOTE: EXTERIOR WALL, ELEVATOR AND STAIR LOCATIONS NOTE: SEE SHT. A-4 FOR CORRIDOR
HANDICAPPED NOTES FOR ALL APARTMENT KITCHENS SHALL BE SET FROM 2ND FLOOR BELOW AND APARTMENT SEPARATION
EXCEPT WHERE NOTED OTHERWISE WALL DETAILS
NOTES: SEE KEYCZ%\&SNP/&QQ/% gi)éic\%ggD FRAMING AND 1. A COUNTER HAVING A 30" MIN. WORK SURFACE MUST BE PROVIDED 3. CABINETRY BELOW 16& 2 ABOVE SHALL BE REMOVEABLE AS A UNIT
THAT IS REPLACEABLE AS A UNIT WHERE THAT MIN. WORK SURFACE MIN. 30" WIDE, FLOOR AND WALL FINISHES BELOW
ALL DOORS ARE 3-0" X 6'-8&" UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE CAN PROVIDE HEIGHTS FROM 29" TO 36" ABOVE THE FLOOR. AND BEHIND SHALL BE COMPLETE.

4. ALL WORK SHALL CONFORM TO ICC A117.1-2009 FOR THE HANDICAPPED

5. DISHWASHER SHALL NOT OPEN TO BLOCK CLEAR FLOOR SPACE IN
FRONT OF SINK

APARTMENT ENTRANCE DOORS SHALL BE 1/5 HOUR RATED 2. A SINK AND COUNTER COMBINATION HAVING A 30" MIN. WIDTH MUST BE PROVIDED
KITCHEN AND BATH OUTLETS SHALL BE GFI THAT IS REPLACEABLE AS A UNIT WHERE THAT MIN. WIDTH
CAN PROVIDE HEIGHTS FROM 239" TO 36" ABOVE THE FLOOR. THE PLUMBING
SUPPLY AND DRAIN LINES SHALL BE SET LOW TO ALLOW THIS.

ENLARGED UNIT FLAN 2ND FLOOK FRONT
SCALE: /4" = 1-0"

STEVEN CORSO, ARCHITECT

©76 BLOOMFIELD AVE., BLOOMFIELD, N. J. 07003

STEVEN CORSO, ARCHITECT, LLC
TEL. (973) 566-6004, FAX. (973) 566-6154
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NOTES: SEE KEY PLANS PLANS FOR WOOD FRAMING AND
COMMON AREA ELECTRIC

ALL DOORS ARE 3-0" X 6'-8" UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

APARTMENT ENTRANCE DOORS SHALL BE 1/3 HOUR RATED
KITCHEN AND BATH OUTLETS SHALL BE GFI

ENLARGED UNIT FLAN 5RD FLOOR FRONT

SCALE:

/4" =1-0

HANDICAPPED NOTES FOR ALL APARTMENT KITCHENS

1. A COUNTER HAVING A 30" MIN. WORK SURFACE MUST BE PROVIDED
THAT IS REPLACEABLE AS A UNIT WHERE THAT MIN. WORK SURFACE
CAN PROVIDE HEIGHTS FROM 29" TO 36" ABOVE THE FLOOR.

2. A SINK AND COUNTER COMBINATION HAVING A 30"

MIN. WIDTH MUST BE PROVIDED

THAT 1S REPLACEABLE AS A UNIT WHERE THAT MIN. WIDTH
CAN PROVIDE HEIGHTS FROM 29" TO 36" ABOVE THE FLOOR. THE PLUMBING
SUPPLY AND DRAIN LINES SHALL BE SET LOW TO ALLOW THIS.

3. CABINETRY BELOW 1 & 2 ABOVE SHALL BE REMOVEABLE AS A UNIT

4. ALL WORK SHALL CONFORM TO ICC A117.1-2009 FOR THE HANDICAPPED
5. DISHWASHER SHALL NOT OFEN TO BLOCK CLEAR FLOOR SPACE IN

MIN. 30" WIDE, FLOOR AND WALL FINISHES BELOW
AND BEHIND SHALL BE COMPLETE.

FRONT OF SINK

NOTE: EXTERIOR WALL, ELEVATOR AND STAIR LOCATIONS
SHALL BE SET FROM 2ND FLOOR BELOW
EXCEPT WHERE NOTED OTHERWISE

LOWERED ROOF PARAPET

NOTE: SEE SHT. A-4 FOR CORRIDOR
AND APARTMENT SEPARATION
WALL DETAILS

50" 6-6 12" >|< 6-4 18" >|< 628" >|< 65 3/8" >|< 5.6 7/8 >|< 5110 7/8" >|< 6-7/8" >|< 62 18" >|< 6-2 118" >|< 41112 0 T
© 25112
A — A — = — — — ! 1] A — = — ' N — ' . ' ! ]
® (@ ¢ TYPICAL SMOKE Si
IiSs o CM A DETECTOR
| Py == - — _ - o | . o
oot 3 oo : ,
N L ® o BEDROOM > MECH.
| / ® / - T~ N IEl « 5o g / X
/ \
( BEDROOM @ S / \ INING AREA \ © /
\ \ \
SEE SHEET A-4 FOR STAIRWAY \ &
’ ENCLOSURE WALL DETAIL \
B _ \ \ ) TYPICAL 30" X 48"
—O- — CLEAR FLOOR SPACE =y
- _ - VING ROOM \ TYPICAL CARBON
e RS L ; cL. S \ . /  MONOXIDE DETECTOR :
L =771 N
1 — — T e 910" @ r -
d]) - — —_ — — _ \ffi - Hjﬁ / i Az o
. . _ . o . = — ’ 16" VI, TYPICAL 30" X 48"
= 511 1/2 412 5-9 412 6112 412 TYPICAL YCLE/\R FLOOR SPACE
— @ /j; j; 4-6X6-8) 4-6X6-8" 4-6X6-8" = : — W 4 1
CL. — — — — -\ 5 RerF ] i \ 7 = = - -
% 7 \ [ S : g\] & o S
D o © BATH | = REF <
z \FAN/ BATH FANILT. | o1z © KITC | N cL
5 _ BATH o / . 4 H. ! o 5 Y \ —— —
] 0 2l /\ \ N | 8‘*5”, I © . . 1 °
I o / o ' = b oae !
b WTR. ~ \—fﬁ— ] _ | 26 |
© \\ % / \ @:@ S FURN. R /D CL 5 O O — 11 172" 0O : >: 7
S i . |
/ N : | — () () () . E(F SIN@) i) ) @@ = FAN/LTAQ—' BATH -
e PROVIDE =0 = R /1 y
L - AN T : MICROWAVE SRS p— o 1
\ L —
ALIGN WITH EXISTING o ALIGN WITH EXISTING \ \
B _ EXTERIOR WALL FACE BELOW 7 M a EXTERIOR WALL FACE BELOW VIN, 1-6" PROVIDE SEE HANDICAPPED BATH:
— - - = & TYPICAL MICROWAVE DETAILS SHEET A-5, TYPICAL AN
W/ Y SEE HANDICAPPED BATH,
DETAILS SHEET A-5, TYPICAL =~ bW R
/ \ 1HOUR DOOR MIN. 1-6" C[D i
5-10 1/2 3
\ S , / TYPCAL i el — i i TYPICAL 30" X 48" SEE HANDICAPPED BATH,
( \ — 7 MIN. 1-6 CLEAR FLOOR SPACE DETAILS SHEET A-5, TYPICAL ALIGN WITH EXISTING
BEDROOM / / TYPICAL / EXTERIOR WALL FACE BELOW i
\ \ k2o ud / 9
\ —69—/ o N } 6-6" ° ° @: — v
\ TYPICAL SMOKE @ & Q ' | - o
DETECTOR ? V9 AQ}CLQ T T — ?_//
Q iy e \24 |
N i b v FANILT, / ! i \ BATH :
- — _ _ - = Hog— — ! BATH | ! ‘(i}’ S/ =
PN o | | | EAN/ =
T Loy L DO ! \ /o : ANLTIE Y (
) g L : A : I
) | TYPICAL 30| X 46 N 2 : \
® CLEAR FLOOR SPACH @: J \ $ $ Lo B % ‘1J9 %
] : \ ;
TYPICAL CARBO| —> O\ © FANLR L i | i ;
MONOXIDE DETECT(QR : T #
_ VONOXIDE DETECTOR
= @ . ® O o|® REqu 7IO Ol B @ - - LIVING RM. &
/ @ © = O 10 Y KITCHEN = ~()- : INING RM =
& 5 N _ £ = T~ o g TRASH
< BEDROOM - CROVIDE DW )ﬁ} iy CHUTE
\ o 1 | _ MICROWAVE N g
N\ — ~ —A—
_\ ~
\ R *¢’CL (5 KITCHEN ¢ )
Q ' Cl.
_ | DW I ‘ J TYPICAL CARBON \
211 1/2" | = MONOXIDE DETECTOR ( BEDROOM
() Q. “ o o = )
~_ ~ 5-0%6-8 / | /
' B / o
q:D 35" q:D \ E‘)
H‘ 2 p < i / ©
/ VING RM. @ ~ \ /
DINING RM. | \
LIVING RM. <
/ DINING RM \ S N '
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/ / \ s DETECTOR S iy ) = \ 11-8 1/2" |42 ~e
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— ~
= « \ | < \ \ — / ( BEDROOM
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AN
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EXISTING CORNICE AND
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ENLARGED UNIT FLAN ZND FLOOR REAR

l 6 1/2 12-4" o-2 &-2" o-2" &-2" o-2" 12-4" -6 12
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HANDICAPPED NOTES FOR ALL APARTMENT KITCHENS

1. A COUNTER HAVING A 30" MIN. WORK SURFACE MUST BE PROVIDED
THAT IS REPLACEABLE AS A UNIT WHERE THAT MIN. WORK SURFACE
CAN PROVIDE HEIGHTS FROM 29" TO 36" ABOVE THE FLOOR.

2. A SINK AND COUNTER COMBINATION HAVING A 30" MIN. WIDTH MUST BE PROVIDED
THAT IS REPLACEABLE AS A UNIT WHERE THAT MIN. WIDTH
CAN PROVIDE HEIGHTS FROM 29" TO 36" ABOVE THE FLOOR. THE PLUMBING
SUPFPLY AND DRAIN LINES SHALL BE SET LOW TO ALLOW THIS.

NOTES: SEE KEY PLANS PLANS FOR WOOD FRAMING AND
COMMON AREA ELECTRIC

ALL DOORS ARE 3-0" X 6'-&" UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

STAIRRWAY DOORS THIS PLAN SHALL BE 11/2 HR. RATED,,
APARTMENT ENTRANCE DOORS SHALL BE 1/3 HOUR RATED

KITCHEN AND BATH OUTLETS SHALL BE GFI f

3. CABINETRY BELOW 1& 2 ABOVE SHALL BE REMOYEABLE AS A UNIT
MIN. 30" WIDE, FLOOR AND WALL FINISHES BELOW
AND BEHIND SHALL BE COMPLETE.

4. ALL WORK SHALL CONFORM TO ICC A117.1-2009 FOR THE HANDICAPPED BEDROOM

5. DISHWASHER SHALL NOT OFEN TO BLOCK CLEAR FLOOR SPACE IN
FRONT OF SINK

NOTE: EXTERIOR WALL LOCATIONS SHALL
BE SET FROM FLOOR BELOW

SEE HANDICAPPED BATH— \’;@%} ” ?M
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2X10's 16" OC. FOR

/> FRAMING ABOVE
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2 HOUR, &" CONCRETE BLOCK WALLS
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HYAC COMPRESSORS INSTALLED AS PER
MANUF, SPECS.
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LIGHT

PROVIDE RUBBER ROOFING INSTALLED IN ACCCORDANCE WITH

& MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS. PROVIDE SLOPE TO A MINMUM —— >
OF 22 - 5" ROOF DRAINS. CONNECT THROUGH BUILDING TO

DISCHARGE OF SITE PLAN. INSTALL AS PER MANUF. SPECS.

K——FLEVATOR
PENTHOUSE
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3-6" HIGH ALUMINUM SCREEN,
K INSTALL AS PER MANUF. SPECS,
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LOWERED PRAPET OF EXISTING
& BUILDING, SEE FRAMING DIAGRAM SHT. A-7

PROVIDE NEW RUBBER ROOF, SLOPE TO 4- 4" DRAINS

TO CONNECT THROUGH BUILDING TO DISCHARGE OF SITE PLAN
INSTALL AS PER MANUF, SPECS.

ROOF FLAN

SCALE: 116" = 1-0"

/\\ EXISTING CORNICE

,\\ ALUMINUM COPING AND DRIP,

SEE WALL SECTIONS

STEVEN CORSO, ARCHITECT, LLC

STEVEN CORSO, ARCHITECT

676 BLOOMFIELD AVE, BLOOMFIELD, N. J. 07003
TEL. (973) 566-6004, FAX. (973) 566-6154

DWG.,

A1




	Architectural Plans 1-13 updated
	GEORGE LOPES A-1
	GEORGE LOPES A-2
	GEORGE LOPES A-3
	GEORGE LOPES A-4
	GEORGE LOPES A-5
	GEORGE LOPES A-6
	GEORGE LOPES A-7
	GEORGE LOPES A-8
	GEORGE LOPES A-9
	GEORGE LOPES A-10
	GEORGE LOPES A-11
	GEORGE LOPES A-12
	GEORGE LOPES A-13

	59 DODD ST. A-6 REVISED



